
 

 

 

2025 US Holiday Schedule 
 

New Year’s Day Wed, Jan 1, 2025 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day              Mon, Jan 20, 2025 
President’s Day                              Mon, Feb 17, 2025 
Memorial Day                                  Mon, May 26, 2025 
Juneteenth Thu, June 19, 2025 
Independence Day  Fri, Jul 4, 2025 
Labor Day                                        Mon, Sep 1, 2025 
Thanksgiving Day                            Thu, Nov 27, 2025 
Day after Thanksgiving                   Fri, Nov 28, 2025 
Christmas Day Thu, Dec 25, 2025 
 
  

 
Employees working in dedicated roles at a client location may have a different holiday schedule in 
accordance with the host company/client schedule. If this applies to you, please contact your 
manager with questions. 
 
Contact the Human Resources department with any questions at human.resources@nmrk.com. 
 


